
Questions? 
Contact the VSRPA Secretary at secretary@vsrpa.org or (802) 371-8758 

www.vsrpa.org 

2024 VSRPA HIGH POWER RIFLE SCHEDULE  
 

We are also considering running Rimfire Sporter matches (Range 5-2) 
 

Go to www.vsrpa.org for a map and late-breaking updates on schedule changes. 
We will continue to review dates ranges are free with Range Control to see if any ranges free up. 

 
 

****Date****   *********************Description**********************   *Range*    
May 18, Sat Cross Course Practice (range requisitioned by SARTS) 4-1 
 
June 11, Tues ZOOM Organizational Meeting 7PM 
 
June 15, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
June 16, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
June 22, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
June 23, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
June 29, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
June 30, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
 
July 6, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match CLOSED 
July 7, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class CLOSED 
July 13, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
July 14, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
July 20, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match BUMPED 
July 21, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class BUMPED 
July 27, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
July 28, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
 
Aug 17, Sat CMP – Garand, 1903, Vintage, Carbine, Modern Military 3-2 
Aug 18, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
Aug 24, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match 4-1 
Aug 25, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
 
Sept 14, Sat CMP – Garand, 1903, Vintage, Carbine, Modern Military CANCELLED 
Sept 15, Sun 200-yard practice/CMP 3-2 
 
Sept 21-29 CMP NEW ENGLAND GAMES *-* 
 
October Pending Dates 
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